
support@markedroid.comsales@markedroid.com www.markedroid.com MarkeDroid OÜ ||

MarkeDroid Benefits

ROI

Plug and Play

MARKEDROID

Earn from renewable energy 365 days a year

Check out MarkeDroid benefits for yearly EMS based on battery capacity. Benefits depend on market 
performance and are not guaranteed. Table is applicable when the spread difference is 1.11 SEK in 24 hours.


MarkeDroid benefits that other EMS

platforms do not have:


Battery cost per kWh is 3000 SEK. With EMS subscription, get your battery investment back in 5 years.

15

10

20

25
30
40

3,600 SEK

5,400 SEK
7,200 SEK
9,000 SEK
10,800 SEK
14,400 SEK

720 SEK 720 SEK 360 SEK 360 SEK

1,080 SEK 1,080 SEK 540 SEK 540 SEK
1,440 SEK 1,440 SEK 720 SEK 720 SEK
1,800 SEK 1,800 SEK 900 SEK 900 SEK
2,160 SEK 2,160 SEK 1,080 SEK 1,080 SEK
2,880 SEK 2,880 SEK 1,440 SEK 1,440 SEK

Battery Arbitrage


Savings yearly
Smart solar sales 
+20%  in a year

Smart 15 min 
management 

+10% in a year

Home specific AI 
modeling +10% 

in a year

Battery 


capacity 
kWh

Annual fee 
(inc. VAT)

2250 SEK11,520 SEK
2812.5 SEK14,400 SEK
3187.5 SEK17,280 SEK
3750 SEK23,040 SEK

1875 SEK8640 SEK

1250 SEK5760 SEK

Set-up takes 1 min, first results in 24h.

MarkeDroid optimizes your solar panels and batteries by selecting the best energy source for your home at 
any given time or by activating flexibility services. It calculates 24 hours ahead to determine the optimal times 
to buy, sell, store electricity, or provide grid services, with hourly accuracy. Factoring in market prices, home 
energy use, and solar production, the system is fully automated.

Same device readiness to participate in 
the flexibility market

Plug & Play

Multi inverter vendor support

Smart Import Limit

Smart Solar Sales

Battery Arbitrage Savings

Smart 15 min management

Home specific AI modeling

Smart import 
limit +20% in 

a year

Total


Savings

http://www.markedroid.com

