Earn from renewable energy 365 days a year

MarkeDroid optimizes your solar panels and batteries by selecting the best energy source for your home at any given time or by activating flexibility services. It calculates 24 hours ahead to determine the optimal times to buy, sell, store electricity, or provide grid services, with hourly accuracy. Factoring in market prices, home energy use, and solar production, the system is fully automated.



MarkeDroid benefits that other EMS platforms do not have:

- Same device readiness to participate in the flexibility market
- Plug & Play
- Multi inverter vendor support
- Battery Arbitrage Savings
- Smart Solar Sales
- Smart Import Limit
- Smart 15 min management
- Home specific AI modeling

MarkeDroid Benefits

Check out MarkeDroid benefits for yearly EMS based on battery capacity. Benefits depend on market performance and are not guaranteed. Table is applicable when the spread difference is 1.11 SEK in 24 hours.

Battery capacity kWh	Battery Arbitrage Savings yearly	Smart solar sales +20% in a year	Smart import limit +20% in a year	Smart 15 min management +10% in a year	Home specific Al modeling +10% in a year	Total Savings	Annual fee (inc. VAT)
10	3,600 SEK	720 SEK	720 SEK	360 SEK	360 SEK	5760 SEK	1250 SEK
15	5,400 SEK	1,080 SEK	1,080 SEK	540 SEK	540 SEK	8640 SEK	1875 SEK
20	7,200 SEK	1,440 SEK	1,440 SEK	720 SEK	720 SEK	11,520 SEK	2250 SEK
25	9,000 SEK	1,800 SEK	1,800 SEK	900 SEK	900 SEK	14,400 SEK	2812.5 SEK
30	10,800 SEK	2,160 SEK	2,160 SEK	1,080 SEK	1,080 SEK	17,280 SEK	3187.5 SEK
40	14,400 SEK	2,880 SEK	2,880 SEK	1,440 SEK	1,440 SEK	23,040 SEK	3750 SEK

ROI



Battery cost per kWh is 3000 SEK. With EMS subscription, get your battery investment back in 5 years.

Plug and Play

Set-up takes 1 min, first results in 24h.